

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1/1 Const. of working benchmark					
-do-do- UTM BP - 26					
0.980 K.M @ R 7436.18 / K.M R 7297 = 00					
2/2 Reference Pillor -do-do-					
UTM BP - 26					
0.980 K.M @ 5068.84 / K.M R 4967 = 00					
3/3 Clearing & grubbing of					
Road land -do-do-					
UTM BP - 26					
0.690 K.M @ R 4739.47 / K.M R 3282 = 00					
4/4 Excavation of soil using hydraulic excavator -do- UTM BP - 26					
1000 m ³ @ R 82.10 / m ³ R 13243 = 00					
5/5 Const. of Embankment -do-do-					
UTM BP - 26					
160.00 m ³ @ R 57.29 / m ³ R 9251 = 00					
6/6 Const. of Embankment -do-do-					
1000 m lead -do- UTM BP 35					
610.70 m ³					
1286.572 m ³ @ R 149.12 / m ³ R 107035 = 00					
7/7 Const. of embankment -do-do-					
100 m lead UTM BP - 25					
1424.98 m ³					
1286.572 m ³ @ R 184.74 / m ³ R 237684 = 00					
Continuation					
C.O. → R 413784 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 Const. of subgrade - do - do -					
2075.598 m ² UTM BP - 27					
693.221 m ² UTM BP - 34					
2268.817 m ² @ R 176.00/m ² R 542689.200					
9 Granular sub-base - do -					
- do - UTM BP - 27					
715.20 m ² @ R 1210.66/m ² R 865864.00					
10 Plv laying & spreading					
typical M.M. 139 Sign					
board - do - do -					
1.00 Nos UTM BP - 33					
2.00 Nos UTM BP - 27					
3.00 Nos @ R 11311.52/each R 33935.20					
11 Plv & applying Prime Coat					
- do - do - UTM BP - 32					
3293.03 m ² @ R 54.69/m ² R 180096.20					
12 Plv & applying Top Coat					
- do - do - UTM BP - 32					
3293.03 m ²					61036.00
3286.790 m ² @ R 18.57/m ² R 61036.00					61036.00
13 Plv laying & rolling closed					
graded - do - do - UTM BP - 32					
3293.03 m ²					61581.30
3286.790 m ² @ R 187.36/m ² R 61581.30					61581.30
Continuation - 27, 18, 217 =					
C.O. → R 27180.20					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B. P. 27/12/17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 14	Const. of un-reinforced, doweled jointed PCC - do - do -				
	VTMBP-28				
	60.00 m ² @ R 6194.75 / m ²				R 371685.20
15 15	Laying Bitum Seal Layer - do - do -				
	VTMBP-32				
	100 m² @ R 507.31 / m²				R 50731.20
16 17	K-M Stone - do -				
	VTMBP-32				
	2.00 Nos @ R 2031.55 / each				R 4063.20

17 18	200mm stone - do - do -				
	VTMBP-32				
	4.00 Nos @ R 1111.11 / each				R 4444.44
18 19	Painting - do - do -				
	VTMBP-32				
	2.00 Nos @ R 1111.11 / each				R 2222.22
20 21	600mm circular do				
	VTMBP-32				
	2.00 Nos @ R 5333.47 / each				R 10666.94
22 23	600mm equilateral & triangle				
	VTMBP-32				
	6.00 Nos @ R 3837.15 / each				R 23022.90
23 25	600mm x 450mm rectangular				
	VTMBP-32				
	2.00 Nos @ R 453.91 / each				R 907.82

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. → R 5192205-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23 22 900 mm side Octagone - VTMBP-30					
2.00 Nos @ R 9037.75/each B					18075.00
24 23 Hot applied thermoplastic Compound - do - do - AT BT Surface VTMBP 33					
174.00 m ² 174.00 m ² @ R 851.00/m ² R 147700.00					
25 28 ATCC Surface - VTMBP 33					
20.00 m ² @ R 868.00/m ² R 17360.00					
26 27 E/W in excavation - do - VTMBP-21					
239.41 m ³ @ R 285.71/m ³ R 68402.200					
27 30 P/W Concrete for plaster - M-10 - do - VTMBP-27					
29.98 m ³ @ R 4242.97/m ³ R 126992.200					
28 31 P/W Conc for found - do - M15 - VTMBP 27					
152.20 m ³ @ R 4261.00/m ³ R 651654.00					
29 34 Plain reinforced Concrete - do - M15 - VTMBP-28					
128.68 m ³ @ R 4491.57/m ³ R 577795.00					
30 35 Plain Reinforced cur - Curb - do - M5 grade - do - VTMBP-28					
13.36 m ³ @ R 5407.42/m ³ R 72243.00					

Continuation

C.O. → R 4872685-00
48,219.55 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31/36 Pls laying reinforced Cement Over M.S. de -					
UTMBP-28					
16.700 m ³ @ R 6307.54/m ³					R 105336200
32/37 Supplying & fitting M.S. de -					
UTMBP-28					
3.902 MT @ R 78625.27/MT					R 306796200
33/38 Backfilling behind Abutment - de -					
UTMBP-28					
41.650 m ³ @ R 893.24/m ³					R 99739200
34/39 Pls weed hole - de - de -					
UTMBP-28					

104.00 Nos @ R 140.15/each R 14648200

35/40 Pls laying spreading & Compacting WBM de -					
UTMBP-27					

250.313 m² @ R 1755.68/m²

R 439490200

~~Total R 5787984.00~~

~~Less: 10% A.P. @ 578798.40~~

~~R 5209185.60~~

~~Less: 10% A.P. @ 520918.56~~

~~R 4688267.04~~

Less for provision C.I.R. 4038555.20

Payment R 12160322.00

Payment R 11705955.00

12/8/20

3/E

Total R 5787984.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ⁴¹ B.F. → 57,87,984 = 00

Scanned with CamScanner